



This is to confirm that

Yavuz Selim Taspinar

Published following article

Monkeypox Skin Lesion Detection with Deep Learning Models and Development of Its Mobile Application

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 273-285

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Ilkay Cinar

Published following article

Monkeypox Skin Lesion Detection with Deep Learning Models and Development of Its Mobile Application

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 273-285

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Ramazan KURSUN

Published following article

Monkeypox Skin Lesion Detection with Deep Learning Models and Development of Its Mobile Application

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 273-285

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Murat KOKLU

Published following article

Monkeypox Skin Lesion Detection with Deep Learning Models and Development of Its Mobile Application

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 273-285

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.